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1964-67 GTO w/ AC  

904158 REV B 6/16/14, 64-67 GTO w/ AC ACC KIT PG 1 OF 1 
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No.    QTY.     PART No.                                  DESCRIPTION
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06200-VUE
06250-VUE
49881-VCI
626659
626658
626656
648169
643051
648168
232600-VUA
643152
633161
473167
62182-VCI
626655

2" DUCT HOSE
2 ½" DUCT HOSE
DRIVER/PASSENGER OEM LOUVER HOSE ADAPTER
GLOVE BOX
DEFROST DUCT ASSEMBLY
HOSE ADAPTER CENTER LOUVER
BRACKET FIREWALL COVER
BRACKET A/C BLOCK-OFF PLATE
BRACKET HEATER/BLOWER COVER
GEN IV UNIVERSAL WIRING KIT
EVAP BRACKET KIT
INSTALLATION KIT
CONTROL PANEL KIT
KICK PANEL FRESH AIR CAP
HOSE ADAPTER UNDER DASH LOUVER 

CHECKED BY:
PACKED BY:

DATE:

ACCESSORY KIT
784158
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